
2012 OGOPOGO FREE SKATE COMPETITION SCHEDULE     

as of 2012-01-20 

 

 

 

Friday, February 10, 2012 

Start End Category Prog No. Duration 

10:00 10:45 Pre-Pre Women Group 1 F 10 0:45 

10:45 11:35 Pre-Pre Women Group 2 F 10 0:50 

11:35 12:25 Pre-Pre Women Group 3 F 10 0:50 

12:25 12:45 FLOOD   0:20 

12:45 1:05 Silver Interpretive F 4 0:25 

1:05 1:20 Gold Interpretive F 2 0:15 

1:20 2:15 Pre-Pre Women Group 4 F 12 0:55 

2:15 3:10 Pre-Pre Women Group 5 F 11 0:55 

3:10 3:30 FLOOD   0:20 

3:30 4:20 Introductory Interpretive F 9 0:50 

4:20 5:05 Bronze Interpretive F 8 0:45 

5:05 5:55 Pre-Intro Interpretive #1 F 9 0:50 

5:55 6:45 Pre-Intro Interpretive #2 F 9 0:50 

6:45 7:05 FLOOD   0:20 

7:05 7:15 Pre-Preliminary Men F 2 0:10 

7:15 7:35 Jr. Silver Men F 3 0:20 

7:35 7:50 Juvenile Men F 2 0:15 

7:50 8:25 Pre-Juvenile Women F 6 0:35 



2012 OGOPOGO FREE SKATE COMPETITION SCHEDULE     

as of 2012-01-20 

 

Saturday February 11, 2012 

Start End Category Prog No. Duration 

8:00 8:50 Juvenile Women F 8 0:50 

8:50 9:35 Novice Women Sh 6 0:45 

9:35 9:55 FLOOD   0:20 

9:55 10:30 Performance Prog. #1 F 8 0:35 

10:30 11:00 Performance Prog. #2 F 7 0:30 

11:00 11:30 Performance Prog. #3 F 7 0:30 

11:30 12:15 Sr. Bronze Women F 8 0:45 

12:15 12:35 FLOOD   0:20 

12:35 1:25 Pre-Novice Women Sh 9 0:50 

1:25 2:10 Preliminary Women Grp. 1 F 9 0:45 

2:10 2:55 Preliminary Women Grp. 2 F 9 0:45 

2:55 3:15 FLOOD   0:20 

3:15 4:00 Preliminary Women Grp. 3 F 9 0:45 

4:00 4:40 Preliminary Women Grp. 4 F 8 0:40 

4:40 5:35 Preliminary Women Grp. 5 F 11 0:55 



2012 OGOPOGO FREE SKATE COMPETITION SCHEDULE     

as of 2012-01-20 

 

Sunday, February 12, 2012 

Start End Category Prog No. Duration 

8:00 8:55 Pre-Novice Women F 9 0:55 

8:55 9:40 Novice Women F 5 0:45 

9:40 11:00 Jr. Bronze Over F 17 1:20 

11:00 11:20 FLOOD   0:20 

11:20 11:35 Sr.Bronze Adult Dance PD 1 0:15 

11:35 11:50 Gold Adult Dance PD 1 0:15 

11:50 12:05 Adult Pre-Intro Int. F 3 0:15 

12:05 12:20 Adult Intro Int. F 3 0:15 

12:20 12:45 Jr. Bronze Women Under F 5 0:25 

12:45 1:10 Jr. Silver Women F 5 0:25 

1:10 1:25 Sr. Silver Women F 2 0:15 

1:25 1:45 FLOOD   0:20 

1:45 2:15 Performance Prog. #4 F 7 0:30 

2:15 2:45 Performance Prog. #5 F 7 0:30 

2:45 3:05 Open Adult 1 F 3 0:20 

3:05 3:25 Open Adult 2 F 3 0:20 

 


